SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

North Addition to Grandview Commons Phase 4

13301

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	5	EA	\$ 2,258.03	\$ 11,290.15
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,354.82
Total Cost			\$ 2,528.99	\$ 12,644.97
Extra Manhole Depth	24.5	VF	\$ 175.27	\$ 4,294.12
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 515.29
Total Cost			\$ 196.30	\$ 4,809.41
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			-	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			-	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		l _		
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 17,454.38

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	1/4/2023

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

North Addition to Grandview Commons Phase 4

13301

PIPES

T II 20	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	•	1200.5	LF	\$43.71	
Engineering @	D 12%				\$ 6,296.86
Total Cost	_			\$ 48.96	\$ 58,770.72
Sanitary Trer	nch Compaction	1200.5	TF	\$ 6.18	\$ 7,419.09
Engineering (D 12%				\$ 890.29
Total Cost				\$ 6.92	\$ 8,309.38
Engineering (D 12%				
Total Cost				<u> </u>	
	2.400/				
Engineering (0) 12%				
Total Cost		. — — — — —		<u> </u>	ļ — — — — — -
Engineering @	D 12%				
Total Cost	<u> </u>				
		·			
Engineering (D 12%				
Total Cost					
	2 (00/				
Engineering (D) 12%				
Total Cost		. — — — — — -		<u> </u>	}
Engineering (D 12%				
Total Cost	<i>9</i> · = / •				
Engineering @	D 12%				
Total Cost					
	2 (00)				
Engineering (Total Cost	ע 12%				
Total Cost		. — — — — — -		_	
Engineering (า 12%	+			
Total Cost	<i>y</i> 1270				
		·			
Engineering (D 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	D 12%				
Total Cost					
For action as a series as a	2.400/				
Engineering (ע 12%				
Total Cost		· — - — — —		 	}
Engineering (D 12%				
Total Cost					
		·		1	
Engineering (D 12%				
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTA	AL COST				\$ 67,080.10
					÷ 07,000.10
J					

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	1/4/2023